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TABLE
No.
4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
Net

Expenditure
on

Roads,
&c.—continued.

Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
Net

Net
Expenditure

Expenditure
to

,„m-*1
;™8

a
,

31stP
March.l399.

%*£*«**
Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1900.
Liabilities

on

_.,w.Authorities,
TotalNet

Contracts,
Ac.

Expenditure

31st
March,

1900.
aild
l-""''"1*"*-

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

S.
d.

£

s.
d.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc. —continued.

General: —Expenditure
under

miscellaneous
public
works
votes

(see
Table
No.
7
of

1884)

Works
not

specifically
appropriated

—viz.,
roads,

bridges,
and

drains
Miscellaneous
and

Engineering
—main

roads

Schools
in
outlying

aistricts
Improved
farms
not
specifically

appropriated
—viz.,

for
felling,

clearing,
building,

fencing,
grassing,

tools,
explosives,
&c.

Miscellaneous
and

Engineering
—Roads
to
give
access

Miscellaneous
roads
and
bridges
in
Native

districts

Native
lana

purchases
—Surveys

Native
land

purchases
—New

purchases

Portion
of
subsidies
to
local

bodies
.i

Contingencies
and

subsidies
to
local

bodies
for
pro-

viding
work
for
unemployed

Co-operative
work
for

unemployed —viz.,
roads,

drains,
passages,tools,
stores,
tents,

&c.

Advance
to

co-operative
workmen
for

dwelling-

housesFlood-damages
to

roads
and
bridges
(to
account)

..

Miscellaneous
—Roads
and
material

Geants-in-Aid
:—

Grants -in -aid
under"
The

Roads
and
Bridges

Construction
Act,

1882"

Local
Bodies

:—

Payments
of
thiras,

&c.

Village
settlements

(roaas,
buiiaings,
fencing,
fell-

ing,
clearing,
&c.)

Purchase
of
lana
for,
or

to
be

exchanged
for
land

for
roads

Wire
ropefor
bridges

Advance
to

improved-farm
settlers
for

buildings,

gardens,
fences,
<fec.

Refund
of

revenuecreditea
to
Vote
91
in

error

322,358
5

4

1,910
3

4

33
14
0

1,978
13
0

Cr.
10
0

0

204
4

0

304
0

2

18,565
19
5

167
1

0

143,553
12
11

54,308
16
1

21,975
15
11

667
2

7

76
6

7

480
18
4

322,358
5

4

2,577
5
11

33
14
0

1,978
13
0

Cr.
10
0

0

204
4

0

380
6

9

18,565
19
5

167
1

0

143,553
12
11

54,308
16
1

22,456
14
3

830
4

7

125
0

0

500
0

0

360
8

2

649
3

8

322,358
5

4

3,407
10
6

33
14
0

2,103
13
0

490
0

0

204
4

0

740
14
11

18,565
19
5

167
1

0

143,553
12
11

54,308
16
1

23,105
17
11

157
10
0

5

0

0

162
10
0

235
0

0

397
10
0

14,582
2

4

1,399
1
11

2,487
11
1

6
16
4

17,069
13
5

1,405
18
3

1,720
2

4

53
19
10

18,789
15
9

1,459
18
1

375,213
14
10

375,213
14
10

375,213
14
10

1,495
5

5

51,095
17
6

1,495
5

5

51,095
17
6

200
0

0

1,495
5

5

51,295
17
6

691
9

2

296
3
10

987
13
0

274
16
2

1,262
9

2

320
10
11

320
10
11

679
9

1

1,200
0

0

1,000
0

0

1,200
0

0

Cr.

3

8

0

Cr.

3

8

0

Cr.

3

8

0

Total,
General

1,009,981
18
4

4,340
9

8

11,014,322
8

0

6,828
3
10

1,021,150
11
II

Grand
Total

....

4,743,469
14
10

268,714
16
7

5,012,184
11
5

301,775
18
4

5,313,960
9
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