TABLE NO. 4—continued. STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

	Summer Transfer	THE THE PERSON	The cut trough mo:	· monarananon			
Name of Work.	County.	Electorate.	Total Net Expenditure to 31st March. 1899.	Net Expenditure during 12 Months ended 31st March, 1900.	Total Net Expenditure to 31st March, 1900.	Liabilities on Authorities, Contracts, &c., 31st March, 1900.	Total Net Expenditure and Liabilities.
Roans Bernams mrccontinued			£ s. d.	£ 8. d.	£ s. d.	£ 8. d.	£ 8. d.
GENERAL:			,				
Expenditure under miscellaneous public works votes	:	:	322,358 5 4	:	322,358 5 4	:	322,358 5 4
Works not specifically appropriated—viz., roads,	:	:	1,910 3 4	667 2 7	2,577 5 11	830 4 7	3,407 10 6
bridges, and drains Miscellaneous and Engineering—main roads	•	:	14	:	14	•	
Schools in outlying districts Improved farms not specifically appropriated—viz	•	:	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	•	1,978 13 0	125 0 0	2,103 13 0
for felling, clearing, building, fencing, grassing,	:	•		•	}	>	>
Miscellaneous and Engineering—Roads to give access	•	:	4		4	•	204 4 0
Miscellaneous roads and bridges in Native districts	:	•	304 0 2	76 6 7	380 6 9	360 8 2	
Native land purchases—Surveys Native land purchases—New purchases	•	• 1		:		:	18,565 19 5
Portion of subsidies to local bodies	• •	•	12 1	: :	12	•	13
Contingencies and subsidies to local bodies for pro-	•	:	54,308 16 1	:	16	:	16
Value work for unemployed - viz., roads,	:	:	21,975 15 11	480 18 4	22,456 14 3	649 3 8	23,105 17 11
drains, passages, tools, stores, tents, &c. Advance to co-operative workmen for dwelling-	:	:	157 10 0	5 0 0	162 10 0	235 0 0	397 10 0
houses Flood-damages to roads and bridges (to account)	. •	•	62	2,487 11 1	13	62	15
-Roads and material	•	•	1,399 1 11	91	1,405 18 3	53 19 10	1,459 18 1
Grants-in-sid under "The Roads and Bridges Construction Act, 1882"	•	:	375,213 14 10	•	375,213 14 10	:	875,213 14 10
Local Bodies:— Payments of thirds, &c	:	:	1,495 5 5	:	1,495 5 5	:	້
Village settlements (roads, buildings, fencing, felling,	:	•	17	:	17	200 0 0	51,295 17 6
Purchase of land for, or to be exchanged for land	:	:	691 9 2	296 3 10	987 13 0	274 16 2	1,262 9 2
Vire rope for bridges Advance to improved farm settlers for buildings	:	;	:	320 10 11	320 10 11	679 9 1	1,000 0 0
gardens, fences, &c.	•	•	:	:	•	>	>
Refund of revenue credited to Vote 91 in error	:	:	Cr. 380	•	Cr. 3 8 0	•	Cr. 3 8 0
Total, General	•	:	1,009,981 18 4	4,340 9 8	1,014,322 8 0	6,828 3 10	1,021,150 11 10
Grand Total	:	:	4,743,469 14 10	268,714 16 7	5,012,184 11 5	301,775 18 4	5,313,960 9 9
		-			*		